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Deild Burn menn
Dystur A133
Dato 15/12/2024, 16:00

Heimalid

StiF

Holl

Hollin & Skala

Utilid

VIF

35-34

Nr.| StiF

2' 2' D

Halvleiksstada 20-19

Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad

o=

1. eykatio -

Paetur O. Barclay

—_

02:24

Tragvi Havardsson

2. eykatid -

Brotskast -

Jéannes A. Prestd

Alw]O

15:50

Sveinur Justinussen

Officials

4
5
6
7 | Paetur Johansen
8
9
0

Silas Larsen

Démari 1

11 | Martin Toftanes Danielsen

Tummas Juul Thomsen

16 | Markus Egeberg Jacobsen

Domari 2

18 | Djoni J. Petersen

Jogvan Skeel Nolsge

19 | Christian Bonde

Skrivari

26 | Steinar A. Presta

1 12:08

Elin Maria Baerentsen

30 | Rasmus Laigaard @stergaard

Tiotakari

44 | Antoine Leclére Messebel

Janneth Heinesen

45 | Oddur T. Heinesen

Eygleidari

55 | Pauli Rasmussen

35 0 3

Jesper Bak

26:12

Undirskrivad: Ja

Torkil Dahl

Levi Nybo

O|IN|w|>

Annfinnur Gardalid

Leikbra

1: 22:20

Nr.| VIF

1 | Bjarni Gunnarsson Jacobsen

Trondur Johnson

Eydi Bjargarson

Eydbjgrn Heini Danielsen

49:59

olu|lh~|IN

Sjurdur Olsen

10

9 | Fridi Holm i Innistovu

12 | Mladen Mjerimacka

17 | Kristian Jensen

3 01:39 | 44:40

Vidmerking

18 | Brandur Martinsson Hansen

—_

21 | Filip Jojic

54:48

22 | Ola Jakup Gaard Olsen

34:18

26 | FILIP HALDANSEN

34 | Magnus Mdller

o I I ]

54 | Djéni Bardarson Nielsen

—_

27:05

77 | Mattias B Joensen

34 1 5

Bjarti Martinsson Hansen

Ingi Olsen

27:42

Dénjal Ragnarsson

AN

O|N|w|>

Andrias Eriksen

Leikbra

1: 08:05 2: 59:26




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: A133
Dato: 15/12/2024
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Tio

00:51
01:19
01:26
01:39
01:55
02:24
02:36
03:18
05:36
06:42
07.07
07:19
08:01
08:05
09:09
09:51
10:15
10:49
11:20
12:08
12:22
13:09
14:02
14:06
14:38
15:06
15:31
15:40
15:50
16:02
17:15
17:51
18:26
19:10
19:43
19:59
20:20
21:25
22:18
22:20
22:58

Stoda

0-0
0-1
1-1

2-2

2-3
3-3
4-3
5-3
5-4
6-4

8-4
9-4
9-5
10-5
11-5

11-6
11-7
12-7
12-8
12-9
13-9
13-10
14-10

14-11
14-12
14-13
15-13
15-14
16-14
17-14
17-15
18-15
18-16

18-17

Deild: Burn menn
Holl: Hollin a Skala

Lio

VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
StiF
VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF

Hending

Dystur byrjadur
Mal
Mal
Mal

Mal - brotskast
2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Leikbrd

Mal

Heimalid: StiF (StiF)

Utilia: VIF (VIF)
Nr Leikari
17 Kristian Jensen
55 Pauli Rasmussen
17 Kristian Jensen
17 Kristian Jensen
5 Paetur O. Barclay
5 Paetur O. Barclay
22 OlaJakup Gaard Olsen
7 Paetur Johansen
Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad
Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad
8 Sjurdur Olsen
45 Oddur T. Heinesen
18 Djoni J. Petersen
6 Tragvi Havardsson
4 Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad
22 OlaJakup Gaard Olsen
8 Joéannes A. Presta
26 Steinar A. Presta
26 Steinar A. Presta
22 OlaJakup Gaard Olsen
34 Magnus Muller
19 Christian Bonde
8 Sjurdur Olsen
34 Magnus Mller
Tragvi Havardsson
2 Tréndur Johnson
19 Christian Bonde
8 Jéannes A. Presta
Sjurdur Olsen
2 Tréndur Johnson
34 Magnus Mdller
11 Martin Toftanes Danielsen
8 Sjurdur Olsen
8 Jéannes A. Presta
4 Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad
9 Fridi Holm i Innistovu
8 Jéannes A. Presta
8 Sjurdur Olsen
34 Magnus Mller



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

23:22
24:31
26:12
26:35
27:05
27:05
27:42
27:51
30:00
30:48
33:29
33:36
33:47
34:18
34:23
36:23
37:19
39:42
39:49
40:02
41:10
41:44
42:33
43:03
44:40
44:40
45:09
45:34
46:19
46:46
48:46
49:31
49:59
50:23
52:03
52:43
54:14
54:48
55:13
57:19
57:33
58:15
59:26
59:57
59:57
60:00
60:00
60:00

18-18

19-18

20-18

20-19
20-19
20-20
20-21
21-21
21-22

22-22
22-23
22-24
22-25

23-25
24-25
24-26
25-26
25-27
26-27

26-28
27-28
27-29
28-29
28-30
28-31

29-31
29-32
30-32
31-32

32-32
33-32
33-33
34-33

34-34
35-34
35-34
35-34

StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF

VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF
VIF
StiF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
VIF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF
VIF
StiF

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal - brotskast
2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Leikbrd

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

21

17
22

21
26

22

Paetur O. Barclay
Tréndur Johnson
Jesper Bak

Tragvi Havardsson
Djoni Bardarson Nielsen
Djoni J. Petersen

Ingi Olsen

Sjurdur Olsen

Sjurdur Olsen

Filip Jojic

Tragvi Havardsson
Kristian Jensen

Ola Jakup Gaard Olsen
Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad
Sjurdur Olsen

Filip Jojic

FILIP HALDANSEN

Paetur Johansen
Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad

Brandur Martinsson Hansen

Tragvi Havardsson

FILIP HALDANSEN

Pauli Rasmussen
Kristian Jensen

FILIP HALDANSEN

Pauli Rasmussen
Sjurdur Olsen

Tragvi Havardsson

FILIP HALDANSEN
Tréndur Johnson
Eydbjarn Heini Danielsen
Djoni J. Petersen

Djoni Bardarson Nielsen
Paetur Johansen

Tragvi Havardsson

Filip Jojic

Joéannes A. Presta
Tragvi Havardsson
Sjurdur Olsen

Christian Bonde

Ola Jakup Gaard Olsen
Tragvi Havardsson



